
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 OCTOBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 I'M SORRY SIR, THAT RIFF'S BEEN TAKEN The Hard-Ons1 CHEER/MAG CRT051

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

R/E

4

NEW

R/E

R/E

5

8

NEW

14

NEW

9

16

R/E

20

R/E

17

13

R/E

NEW

BLUEY THE ALBUM

SOUR

OLD GODS

WHEN FACING THE THINGS WE TURN AWAY FROM

HURRY UP AND WAIT

NEVERMIND

FINE LINE

SOMETHING LIKE THIS BUT NOT THIS

IGOR

IN THE COURT OF THE DRAGON

ABBA GOLD

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

HAPPIER THAN EVER

MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK

ENTER THE WU-TANG CLAN (36 CHAMBERS)

SOLAR POWER

AM

YE

OPEN FIRE

Bluey

Olivia Rodrigo

Shihad

Luke Hemmings

Dune Rats

Nirvana

Harry Styles

Moaning Lisa

Tyler, The Creator

Trivium

ABBA

Soundtrack

Billie Eilish

Nirvana

Wu-Tang Clan

Lorde

Arctic Monkeys

Kanye West

Mike Noga

RKT

INR/UMA

WAR

SME

BMG/ADA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

BMG/ADA

COL/SME

RR/WAR

UTV/UMA

HWR/UMA

INR/UMA

GEF/UMA

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA

DOM/EMI

DEF/UMA

RMT/INE

2

3

4

5

1

1

1

9

1

11

5

1

1

3

3

1

2

4

20

2

8

1

2

7

170

63

1

73

1

10

157

7

169

51

7

69

16

1

CRIMCD689

B003378402

5419710762

19439931052

RATBAG019CD

2777908

19439705122

4050538709988

G010004091543B

7567864122

1724732

8731446

B003389502

GEFD24727

19075866922

3817649

3747478

6770068

PTR008LP

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




