

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 18 OCTOBER, 2021

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	I'M SORRY SIR, THAT RIFF'S BEEN TAKEN	The Hard-Ons	CHEER/MAG	CRT051
2	R/E	2	2	BLUEY THE ALBUM	Bluey	RKT	CRIMCD689
3	4	8	3	SOUR	Olivia Rodrigo	INR/UMA	B003378402
4	NEW	1	4	OLD GODS	Shihad	WAR	5419710762
5	R/E	2	5	WHEN FACING THE THINGS WE TURN AWAY FROM	Luke Hemmings	SME	19439931052
6	R/E	7	1	HURRY UP AND WAIT	Dune Rats	BMG/ADA	RATBAG019CD
7	5	170	1	NEVERMIND	Nirvana	UNI/UMA	2777908
8	8	63	1	FINE LINE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19439705122
9	NEW	1	9	SOMETHING LIKE THIS BUT NOT THIS	Moaning Lisa	BMG/ADA	4050538709988
10	14	73	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
11	NEW	1	11	IN THE COURT OF THE DRAGON	Trivium	RR/WAR	7567864122
12	9	10	5	ABBA GOLD	ABBA	UTV/UMA	1724732
13	16	157	1	GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1	Soundtrack	HWR/UMA	8731446
14	R/E	7	1	HAPPIER THAN EVER	Billie Eilish	INR/UMA	B003389502
15	20	169	3	MTV - UNPLUGGED IN NEW YORK	Nirvana	GEF/UMA	GEFD24727
16	R/E	51	3	ENTER THE WU-TANG CLAN (36 CHAMBERS)	Wu-Tang Clan	RCA/SME	19075866922
17	17	7	1	SOLAR POWER	Lorde	UNI/UMA	3817649
18	13	69	2	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
19	R/E	16	4	YE	Kanye West	DEF/UMA	6770068
20	NEW	1	20	OPEN FIRE	Mike Noga	RMT/INE	PTR008LP